RUSSIAN LANGUAGE AND CULTURE ONLINE SUMMER SCHOOL 2021
Tomsk State Pedagogical University
Syllabus June, 1st - June,15th, 2021

Date Activity

May 29-30 Meeting with buddy students (ZOOM )

Orientation

Yyl ~ L0y Self-introduction (presentation in English) (ZOOM)

Language course starts (ZOOM)
June 1 - Tuesday Registration in the distant course «Russian for Beginners»
(inter.tspu.edu.ru)

_ Language course (ZOOM)
s = et ey Seminar on Russian culture (ZOOM)

Language course (ZOOM)

Lecture on cross-cultural communication (ZOOM in English)
June 3 - Thursday Business mistakes you could do during negotiations and meetings
in Russia e Gifts ¢ Holidays e Colors e Family e Cultural habits e
Among Friends e In a shop e Polite language * Prejudices about
Russia ¢ University life « Dos and Don'ts in Russia ¢ And more...

Language course (ZOOM)

fomare < = TR Seminar on Russian culture (ZOOM)

Language course (ZOOM)
June 5 - Saturday Distant Course «Russian for Beginners» (inter.tspu.edu.ru)
Master class: how to bake draniki (hash browns) (video)

Free day

une 6 - Sunda . . . .
J y Communication with students Individual studies

June 7 - Monday Language course (ZOOM)

June 8 - Tuesday Language course (ZOOM)



June 9 - Wednesday

June 10 - Thursday

June 11 - Friday

June 12 - Saturday

June 13 - Sunday

June 14 - Monday

June 15 - Tuesday

Language course (ZOOM)
Seminar on Russian culture (ZOOM)

Language course (ZOOM)
Individual consultations (if necessary)

Language course (ZOOM)
Seminar on Russian culture (ZOOM)

Individual studies
Communication with TSPU students Master-class: how to bake
pancakes (video)

Individual studies
Distant Course «Russian for Beginners» (inter.tspu.edu.ru)

Language course (ZOOM)
Final Test

Final Presentations from students (ZOOM)
Awarding Certificates






